

Erratum to: Quantifying Socioeconomic and Lifestyle Related Health Risks: Burden of Cardiovascular Disease Among Indian Males

Neetu Purohit¹, Divya K. Bhati¹, Shiv D. Gupta¹, Azad S. Kundu²

¹Indian Institute of Health Management Research University; ²Indian Council of Medical Research

Vol. 4, No. 2 (2015) | ISSN 2166-7403 (online) DOI 10.5195/cajgh.2015.237 | http://cajgh.pitt.edu



New articles in this journal are licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 United States License.



This journal is published by the<u>University Library System</u> of the <u>University of Pittsburgh</u> as part of its <u>D-Scribe Digital Publishing Program</u> and is cosponsored by the <u>University of Pittsburgh Press</u>.

Erratum to: Quantifying Socioeconomic and Lifestyle Related

Health Risks: Burden of Cardiovascular Disease Among Indian Males

Neetu Purohit¹, Divya K. Bhati¹, Shiv D.Gupta¹, Azad S.Kundu² ¹Indian Institute of Health Management Research University; ²Indian Council of Medical Research

Erratum

During the type-setting of the final version of the article,¹ the title was misspelled on the website, page 2 of Word Document, and page 2 of PDF. The title was written as "Quantifying Socioeconomic and Lifestyle Related Health Risks: Burden of <u>Cardiocascular</u> Disease Among Indian Males" and the corrected title is "Quantifying Socioeconomic and Lifestyle Related Health Risks: Burden of <u>Cardiovascular</u> Disease Among Indian Males."

References

1. Purihot N, Bhati DK, Gupta SD, Kundu AS. Quantifying socioeconomic and lifestyle related health risks: Burden of cardiovascular disease among Indian males. *CAJGH.* 2015;4(2).

This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 United States License.

This journal is published by the<u>University Library System</u> of the <u>University of Pittsburgh</u> as part of its <u>D-Scribe Digital Publishing Program</u> and is cosponsored by the <u>University of Pittsburgh Press</u>.